

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 8 7 5 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 16 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 in CW P No. 16 4 0 6 / 2 0 0 6 of
The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

ASH W A N I KUMA R & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SIN G H PA N T A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.C. Mahaja n, Sr.Adv
Mr. P.N. Pu ri, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Pu ri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navdeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bha r u k a ,Adv.

For the State

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final hearing on a non miscellaneous day.
Interim stay to continue.

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master